

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 77 of 2022

Petitioner :- Umashanker Ram

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Kumar Aditya

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Ripu Daman Singh

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

List has been revised. No one appears to press this petition.

In view of the resolution of the Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

List the matter again in the next week.

Order Date :- 17.4.2023

SK

(Jayant Banerji, J.)