

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 77 of 2022

Petitioner :- Umashanker Ram

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Anil Kumar Aditya

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Ripu Daman Singh

Hon'ble Jayant Banerji, J.

Shri Ripu Daman Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no. 5 has sent an illness slip.

List the matter in the week commencing 15.5.2023.

Order Date :- 27.4.2023

A. V. Singh

(Jayant Banerji, J.)